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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

December 11, 2024
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Senior Center

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)

TOTAL ALL FUNDS
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FUND TOTAL

460,734.29
81,485.75
393.00
568,404.52
20,345.34
22,413.74
46,571.23
132,272.68
8,975.17
5,815.00
1,179.00
28,809.88
146,458.11

106.25
2,850.06

1,526,945.02




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 12/4/2024 - 3:21 PM
Date Type: JE Date

Date Range: 12/11/2024 to 12/11/2024

Account Range: (All)

Township of
Northampton

SIRTHAMPTON TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tossship Road, Rickbars. Pennsylvama 18054. 1 503
Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster
01-418-340 12/11/2024 11/3/2024 2656412 00028-12-2024 70.81 Code- BOS Meeting Notice
Total for Vendor 21stCent - 21st Century Media-Philly Cluster: 70.81
ADI - ADI
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/27/2024 RP9GIBO1 00028-12-2024 360.45 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Cables
Total for Vendor ADI - ADI: 360.45
Aetna - Aetna
01-410-196 12/11/2024 11/7/2024 82585333 00028-12-2024 1,053.52 Police- (2)- December Aetna Advantage Plan
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/7/2024 82585333 00028-12-2024 521.07 December Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,574.59
Ambius - Ambius (25)
01-409-450 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 001162PH182097 00028-12-2024 202.16 Admin- Plant Services- December 2024
Total for Vendor Ambius - Ambius (25): 202.16
Armour - Armour and Sons Electric Inc.
01-430-450 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 910041794 00028-12-2024 260.99 PA One Mark Out- Rte 332 & Rock Way
Total for Vendor Armour - Armour and Sons Electric Inc.: 260.99
BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-254 12/11/2024 11/12/2024 8037707 00028-12-2024 491 Fleet- Police- Nuts & Bolts- #54-L-1

AP-Outstanding Invoices (12/4/2024 - 3:21 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794248
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794298
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794366
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 491
Beari - BDS-Bearing & Drive Solutions
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 6667993 00028-12-2024 411.29 Fleet- PubWks- Bearings for Salt Spreaders
Total for Vendor Beari - BDS-Bearing & Drive Solutions: 411.29
BodeCell - Bode Cellmark Forensics Inc.
01-410-450 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 24381 00028-12-2024 7,000.00 Police- Annual DNA Fees Prepayment
Total for Vendor BodeCell - Bode Cellmark Forensics Inc.: 7,000.00
BucksCL - Bucks County Law Library
01-413-340 12/11/2024 12/2/2024 Ordinance 00028-12-2024 10.00 Code- Ordinance Filing
Total for Vendor BucksCL - Bucks County Law Library: 10.00
BucksCLL - Bucks County Law Library
01-413-340 12/11/2024 12/3/2024 Ordinance 00028-12-2024 10.00 Code- Ordinance Filing
Total for Vendor BucksCLL - Bucks County Law Library: 10.00
Campbell - Bill Campbell
01-409-450 12/11/2024 10/27/2024 241027 00028-12-2024 567.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- Security
Total for Vendor Campbell - Bill Campbell: 567.00
ChKeller - Charles G. Keller Inc
01-140-110 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 701-24 00028-12-2024 349.00 Digital Sign Repair Civic Center- Reimbursable
Total for Vendor ChKeller - Charles G. Keller Inc: 349.00
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 4211661945 00028-12-2024 166.34 Admin, PubWks, Police- Janitorial Supplies
01-409-450 12/11/2024 11/30/2024 9298543637 00028-12-2024 40.00 Admin- Water Cooler Rental
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 206.34

Clarke - CLARKE GALLAGHER BARBIERO AMUSO & GLASSMAN LAW

AP-Outstanding Invoices (12/4/2024 - 3:21 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794436
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794506
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794580
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794581
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-340
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=aac13583-43a3-45b4-8dc6-4bac56f21e66
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-140-110
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=aa203789-75b5-40d0-9a7a-3a27b792fe97

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Clarke - CLARKE GALLAGHER BARBIERO AMUSO & GLASSMAN LAW
01-404-301 12/11/2024 12/2/2024 26648 00028-12-2024 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- October 2024
01-404-301 12/11/2024 12/2/2024 26648 00028-12-2024 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- September 2024
Total for Vendor Clarke - CLARKE GALLAGHER BARBIERO AMUSO & GLASSMAN LAW 4,000.00
Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.
01-437-259 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 02493320 00028-12-2024 198.15 Fleet- PubWks- Small Parts
01-437-259 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 02493322 00028-12-2024 94.56 Fleet- PubWks- Fittings
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/22/2024 02498187 00028-12-2024 263.90 Fleet- PubWks- Salt Spreaders
Total for Vendor Colliflo - Colliflower Inc.: 556.61
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 12/11/2024 11/11/2024 517351866 00028-12-2024 193.00 HR- Pre-Employment Physical & Drug Panel- NVCC
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 193.00
CooperE - Cooper Electric Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-220 12/11/2024 11/1/2024 S056465771.001  00028-12-2024 1,105.44 Bldg Maint- LED Light Supply
Total for Vendor CooperE - Cooper Electric Supply Co. Inc.: 1,105.44
David - Davidheisers Inc.
01-410-450 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 29185 00028-12-2024 463.00 Police- Speed Devices Recertification
Total for Vendor David - Davidheisers Inc.: 463.00
Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.
01-430-220 12/11/2024 11/26/2024 149558 00028-12-2024 3,345.00 PubWks- Rock Salt & Pellets- Snow Removal Supplies
Total for Vendor Davis - Davis Feed Mill and Country Store Inc.: 3,345.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec01 00028-12-2024 1,631.57 Tax Collector Commission- Dec 2024
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,631.57
DSIMe - DSI Medical Services, Inc.
01-430-450 12/11/2024 10/31/2024 DSINV004038 00028-12-2024 65.98 PubWks- Random PennDOT Testing

AP-Outstanding Invoices (12/4/2024 - 3:21 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=aa203789-75b5-40d0-9a7a-3a27b792fe97
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794730
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794776
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794844
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794845
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794942
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-450

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor DSIMe - DSI Medical Services, Inc.: 65.98
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.BG-NU 00028-12-2024 3,181.44 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.CODE 00028-12-2024 82.61 Code- HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.CODE 00028-12-2024 12,613.24 Code- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.EXEC 00028-12-2024 442.18 Exec- HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.EXEC 00028-12-2024 8,903.69 Exec- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225 FINANCE 00028-12-2024 362.72 Finance- HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225 FINANCE 00028-12-2024 7,677.15 Finance- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.FLEET-NU 00028-12-2024 1,396.01 Fleet- HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.FLEET-NU 00028-12-2024 2,357.95 Fleet- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.FM 00028-12-2024 145.00 Fire Marshal- HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.FM 00028-12-2024 6,362.88 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.LIBRARY 00028-12-2024 12,734.98 Library- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.LIBRARY 00028-12-2024 205.01 Library- HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.PD 00028-12-2024 129,028.86 Police- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.PD 00028-12-2024 11,046.27 Police- HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.PW-NU 00028-12-2024 2,357.95 PubWks- Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 198,897.94
EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications
01-430-320 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 INV-020906 00028-12-2024 455.61 PubWks- Monthly GPS Fleet Air- December 2024

AP-Outstanding Invoices (12/4/2024 - 3:21 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=5a38f9dd-9603-4b69-ba1e-185d75f7ba24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-320

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor EagleWir - Eagle Wireless Communications: 455.61

EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/2/2024 1CN192096 00029-12-2024 -35.00 Return- Fleet- Police- Battery Core
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/2/2024 1CN192096 00029-12-2024 -66.00 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Battery Core
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/6/2024 1CN192263 00029-12-2024 -18.00 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Battery Core
01-437-256 12/11/2024 10/31/2024 11V1105702 00029-12-2024 130.08 Fleet- PubWks- Air Filter- TK #29
01-437-256 12/11/2024 10/31/2024 11V1105731 00029-12-2024 493.81 Fleet- PubWks- Air Filters- Stock
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/5/2024 11V1107225 00029-12-2024 226.77 Fleet- PubWks- Trans. Filter- TK #19
01-409-220 12/11/2024 11/11/2024 11V1108856 00029-12-2024 33.69 Bldg Maint- Belts- Stock
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/12/2024 11V1109362 00029-12-2024 24.95 Fleet- PubWks- Power Plugs- Shop
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/12/2024 11V1109440 00029-12-2024 816.36 Fleet- PubWks- Filters- TK #20, 21, 22
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/12/2024 11V1109514 00029-12-2024 50.32 Fleet- PubWks- Circuit- Mechanics
01-437-254 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 231V392808 00029-12-2024 561.58 Fleet- Police- Brake Pads- 54-R, 54-S
01-437-254 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 231V392809 00029-12-2024 280.79 Fleet- Police- Brake Pads- Stock
01-437-258 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 231V392838 00029-12-2024 7.57 Fleet- P&R- Antifreeze
01-437-258 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 231V392845 00029-12-2024 52.99 Fleet- P&R- Antifreeze

Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 2,559.91

EMRPower - EMR Power Systems LLC
01-409-450 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 87127 00028-12-2024 135.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Generator Service
01-409-450 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 87128 00028-12-2024 135.00 Bldg Maint- Old Police Bldg- Generator Service
01-409-450 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 87129 00028-12-2024 135.00 Bldg Maint- Rescue Squad- Generator Service

Total for Vendor EMRPower - EMR Power Systems LLC: 405.00

EndoK - Kelsey Endo
01-483-500 12/11/2024 11/26/2024 Reimbursement 00028-12-2024 13.00 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
01-483-500 12/11/2024 11/26/2024 Reimbursement 00028-12-2024 26.20 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

Total for Vendor EndoK - Kelsey Endo: 39.20

Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.
01-438-220 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 638647 00028-12-2024 116.14 2A Bulk Stone- Seasonal Stock

Total for Vendor Eurek - Eureka Stone Quarry, Inc.: 116.14

Fergus - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC

AP-Outstanding Invoices (12/4/2024 - 3:21 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-258
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794987
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=84ae8fb3-d65d-4279-82a2-7e0dcf674071
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795015
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-438-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d1262a4a-a67d-4ff3-94f2-8b727134c7da

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
Fergus - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC

01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/4/2024 1864226 00028-12-2024 93.05 Bldg Maint- Admin- Repairs

01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/4/2024 1866111 00028-12-2024 23.79 Bldg Maint- Admin- Gaskets

01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/11/2024 CM840331 00028-12-2024 -81.92 Return- Fixtures- Admin Bldg Repair
Total for Vendor Fergus - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC: 34.92

FoisyS - Sarah Foisy
01-483-500 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 Reimbursement 00028-12-2024 22.00 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

Total for Vendor FoisyS - Sarah Foisy: 22.00

FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC

01-465-310 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 1861 00028-12-2024 2,850.00 BOS- Video Production of BOS Meetings
01-465-310 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 1862 00028-12-2024 2,900.00 Fire- Video Production- Dedication Ceremony
Total for Vendor FosterDi - Foster Digital Media Productions, LLC: 5,750.00

FuelSyst - Fuel System Services LLC

01-437-450 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 19234 00028-12-2024 5,926.50 Fleet- Fuel Software Update
01-430-220 12/11/2024 11/22/2024 19237 00028-12-2024 272.00 Gas Fob Tags- Fuel
Total for Vendor FuelSyst - Fuel System Services LLC: 6,198.50

Galls - Galls LLC

01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/1/2024 BC2116339 00028-12-2024 269.27 Police- Uniforms- Wehrmann
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/1/2024 BC2116433 00028-12-2024 253.72 Police- Uniforms- Martin
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/6/2024 BC2117823 00028-12-2024 1,050.00 Police- Uniforms- Laub
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/6/2024 BC2117888 00028-12-2024 265.73 Police- Uniforms- Geller
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/7/2024 BC2118346 00028-12-2024 297.60 Police- Uniforms- Devaney
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/7/2024 BC2118406 00028-12-2024 2.96 Police- Uniforms- Carman
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/13/2024 BC2120129 00028-12-2024 2,879.91 Police- Uniforms- Bobbs
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 BC2120836 00028-12-2024 749.42 Police- Uniforms- Devaney
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 BC2120879 00028-12-2024 11.75 Police- Uniforms- Wigler
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 BC2120891 00028-12-2024 335.54 Police- Uniforms- Stroup
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 BC2120895 00028-12-2024 476.76 Police- Uniforms- Mahony
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 BC2120974 00028-12-2024 160.98 Police- Uniforms- Clifton
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 BC2121495 00028-12-2024 49.81 Police- Uniforms- Rota
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 BC2122213 00028-12-2024 116.06 Police- Uniforms- Share
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d1262a4a-a67d-4ff3-94f2-8b727134c7da
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3b91ee5e-a34c-4c4a-8d13-21f6faf06b62
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=26f47ff1-75ba-41a2-bf89-fd2254b86fe1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-465-310
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-465-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795116
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Galls - Galls LLC
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 BC2122657 00028-12-2024 111.35 Police- Uniforms- Wyant
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 BC2123055 00028-12-2024 429.88 Police- Uniforms- Rosowski
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 BC2123126 00028-12-2024 377.81 Police- Uniforms- Share
01-410-238 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 BC2123445 00028-12-2024 742.68 Police- Uniforms- McLaughlin

Total for Vendor Galls - Galls LLC: 8,581.23

GasTecEn - GasTec Enterprises Inc.
01-430-220 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 1675947 00028-12-2024 149.97 PubWks- Propane

Total for Vendor GasTecEn - GasTec Enterprises Inc.: 149.97

GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-408-313 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 Per Invoice 00028-12-2024 11,512.11 Bldg&PoolPermits
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412549  00028-12-2024 1,269.64 Juliette's Garden- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412550  00028-12-2024 971.50 Verizon Permitting- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412551 00028-12-2024 842.36 Waverly Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412553  00028-12-2024 181.25 Strobinski Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412554  00028-12-2024 2,692.25 Mill Race Inn- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412555  00028-12-2024 585.30 Spring Mill Country Club Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412556  00028-12-2024 597.57 Giant (Richboro Plaza SC) SLD#20-5 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412557  00028-12-2024 8,482.06 Richboro Elementary School-SLD #20-4 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412559  00028-12-2024 943.90 1044 Pulinski Road- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412561 00028-12-2024 4,748.42 Farlex Inc. Subdivision, SLD #21-6 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412565  00028-12-2024 1,998.75 Trinity Realty Land Development- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412566  00028-12-2024 1,898.09 Chase Bank SLD #23-4 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412567  00028-12-2024 1,369.00 66 Richard Road Land Development- Reimbursable
01-145-020 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412568  00028-12-2024 2,296.25 215 Railroad Drive LD- Reimbursable
01-408-313 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412589  00028-12-2024 3,190.74 General Services
01-408-313 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 PS-INV2412590  00028-12-2024 1,256.70 Resident Concerns

Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 44,835.89

GloucP - Gloucester County Police Chief's Assoc
01-410-460 12/11/2024 10/29/2024 2024-0041 00028-12-2024 250.00 Police- Leadership Summit Court (5)

Total for Vendor GloucP - Gloucester County Police Chief's Assoc: 250.00
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795130
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795144
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1f76d466-e521-46a5-845d-0ebe4639b276
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-408-313
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=85a29399-b5a9-40ca-b080-9281da565880
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-460

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec01 00028-12-2024 105.12 Exec- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec02 00028-12-2024 161.04 Finance- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec03 00028-12-2024 141.84 Bldg Maint- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec04 00028-12-2024 1,034.52 Police- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec06 00028-12-2024 62.16 Fire Marshal- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec07 00028-12-2024 184.08 Code- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec08 00028-12-2024 460.80 PubWks- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec09 00028-12-2024 120.00 Fleet- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Decl4 00028-12-2024 181.20 Library- Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec20 00028-12-2024 104.39 Exec- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec21 00028-12-2024 19.12 Finance- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec22 00028-12-2024 368.99 Bldg Maint- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec23 00028-12-2024 1,798.90 Police- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec25 00028-12-2024 57.63 Fire Marshal- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec26 00028-12-2024 145.50 Code- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec27 00028-12-2024 869.48 PubWks- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec28 00028-12-2024 332.17 Fleet- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec33 00028-12-2024 227.95 Library- Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 6,374.89
IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 12/11/2024 11/30/2024 Feb01 00028-12-2024 6,771.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-196

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
IUOELoca - .U.O.E. Local 542

01-409-196 12/11/2024 11/30/2024 Feb02 00028-12-2024 9,028.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 12/11/2024 11/30/2024 Feb03 00028-12-2024 22,570.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- Feb 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 38,369.00

KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.

01-413-450 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 38252 00028-12-2024 164.25 Code- Third Party Inspection
01-413-450 12/11/2024 11/26/2024 38294 00028-12-2024 255.50 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor KeystonM - Keystone Municipal Services Inc.: 419.75

LicomC - Licom Communications and Electronics Co.

01-410-374 12/11/2024 11/1/2024 36518 00028-12-2024 40.00 Police- Antenna Cable Repair
01-410-260 12/11/2024 11/22/2024 36532 00028-12-2024 1,654.00 Police- Township Radios
Total for Vendor LicomC - Licom Communications and Electronics Co.: 1,694.00

Martelli - Martelli Companies, LLC
01-430-245 12/11/2024 11/25/2024 97401 00028-12-2024 755.00 PubWks- Street Signs- Custom Size

Total for Vendor Martelli - Martelli Companies, LLC: 755.00

MartinsS - Sergio Martins
01-430-238 12/11/2024 11/1/2024 Reimbursement  00028-12-2024 170.00 PubWks- Uniforms- Work Shoes

Total for Vendor MartinsS - Sergio Martins: 170.00

MarvicS - Marvic Supply Company Inc.
01-430-220 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 0040656562-001  00028-12-2024 232.35 PubWks- Salt Shed Repair

Total for Vendor MarvicS - Marvic Supply Company Inc.: 232.35

MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc

01-406-220 12/11/2024 11/13/2024 250455868 00028-12-2024 323.57 Admin- Office Supplies
01-402-210 12/11/2024 11/13/2024 250455868 00028-12-2024 717.97 Finance- Office Supplies
01-413-210 12/11/2024 11/13/2024 250455868 00028-12-2024 355.32 Code- Office Supplies
01-430-210 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 250473126 00028-12-2024 29.39 PubWks- Office Supplies
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795517
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795635
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-374
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795740
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795744
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795749
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-210

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc
01-402-210 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 250473126 00028-12-2024 33.99 Finance- Office Supplies
01-410-210 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 250633672 00028-12-2024 400.85 Police- Office Supplies
01-406-220 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 250655406 00028-12-2024 799.42  Admin- Office Supplies
Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 2,660.51
McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.
01-410-238 12/11/2024 10/30/2024 237388 00028-12-2024 266.93 Police- Uniforms- Clifton
01-410-260 12/11/2024 11/26/2024 238470 00028-12-2024 1,867.00 Police- Ear Protection (50)
Total for Vendor McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.: 2,133.93
MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.
01-437-259 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 117583 00028-12-2024 340.00 Fleet- Pipes for Salt Spreaders
Total for Vendor MET-L CE - MET-L Center Inc.: 340.00
MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop
01-430-220 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 76008 00028-12-2024 80.00 PubWks- Locks & Keys- Salt Shed
Total for Vendor MikeLock - Mike's Lock Shop: 80.00
MSM Serv - MSM Service Co.
01-430-220 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 B7434 00028-12-2024 112.89 PubWks- Safety Vests
Total for Vendor MSM Serv - MSM Service Co.: 112.89
OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.
01-404-314 12/11/2024 11/18/2024 1161579 00028-12-2024 9,151.00 Legal Services
Total for Vendor OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A..: 9,151.00
OldGlory - Old Glory Pest Control
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/22/2024 13470 00028-12-2024 110.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- 4Qtr Pest Control
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/22/2024 13473 00028-12-2024 95.00 Bldg Maint- Resque Squad- 4Qtr Pest Control
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/22/2024 13474 00028-12-2024 135.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- 4Qtr Pest Control
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/22/2024 13477 00028-12-2024 75.00 Bldg Maint- 4Qtr Pest Control- Parks Garage
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-402-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-210
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-406-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795775
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-410-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795809
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795822
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795890
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796002
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-314
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=496cd409-6a3e-4dae-af57-eb5462d3d8c1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor OldGlory - Old Glory Pest Control: 415.00
PENNBOC - PENNBOC
01-413-420 12/11/2024 12/3/2024 2024 Dues-1 00028-12-2024 90.00 Code- PENNBOC Renewal CN#995- Solomon
01-413-420 12/11/2024 12/3/2024 2024 Dues-2 00028-12-2024 90.00 Code- PENNBOC Renewal CN#798- Derr
01-413-420 12/11/2024 12/3/2024 2024 Dues-3 00028-12-2024 90.00 Code- PENNBOC Renewal CN#518- Rochelle
Total for Vendor PENNBOC - PENNBOC: 270.00
PilotLog - Pilot Thomas Logistics LLC
01-437-231 12/11/2024 11/26/2024 1071110-IN 00028-12-2024 17,147.03 Fleet- Fuel Delivery- Gasoline (7500 Gal)
Total for Vendor PilotLog - Pilot Thomas Logistics LLC: 17,147.03
Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC
01-404-301 12/11/2024 11/4/2024 18003 00028-12-2024 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- November 2024
01-404-301 12/11/2024 12/2/2024 18028 00028-12-2024 2,000.00 Retainer Fee- December 2024
Total for Vendor Pizzo - Pizzo Rudolph, LLC: 4,000.00
Reedman - Reedman Toll Auto World
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/24/2024 552004C1 00028-12-2024 1,299.95 Fleet- PubWks- Repairs- Unit #2
Total for Vendor Reedman - Reedman Toll Auto World: 1,299.95
ReitLubr - Reit Lubricants Company
01-437-235 12/11/2024 11/11/2024 1321007 00028-12-2024 336.00 Fleet- PubWks- Oils & Fluids- Mechanics
Total for Vendor ReitLubr - Reit Lubricants Company: 336.00
RichborC - Richboro Car Wash
01-437-254 12/11/2024 11/5/2024 2611 00028-12-2024 609.13 Fleet- Police- Carwash
01-437-257 12/11/2024 11/5/2024 2613 00028-12-2024 41.98 Fleet- Fire Marshal- Carwash
01-437-255 12/11/2024 11/5/2024 2617 00028-12-2024 9.09 Fleet- Code- Carwash
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 660.20
SalernoT - Salerno Tire Corporation
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/12/2024 232432 00028-12-2024 2,179.08 Fleet- PubWks- Tires- Stock
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796090
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-420
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b0f12f6f-4259-4e22-98b0-4d23229f40f6
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-231
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b5aefad9-71ec-49cb-a360-7afe3e92c76c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-404-301
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=bdc6ddfb-be1d-4651-9d86-e2b4b60908f0
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796271
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-235
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-257
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-255
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796366
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor SalernoT - Salerno Tire Corporation: 2,179.08

ShapiroF - Shapiro Fire Protection Co.
01-409-450 12/11/2024 7/24/2024 30867 00028-12-2024 94.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Fire Extinguishers Inspection

Total for Vendor ShapiroF - Shapiro Fire Protection Co.: 94.00

SmokinM - Smokin Moe's
01-437-254 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 7627 00028-12-2024 240.00 Fleet- Police- Ceramic Doors- #54-5 (K-9)
01-437-254 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 7639 00028-12-2024 60.00 Fleet- Police- Weather Strip- #54-27 (K9)

Total for Vendor SmokinM - Smokin Moe's: 300.00

SpringHo - Springbrook Holding Company, LLC
01-407-318 12/11/2024 11/1/2024 INV-018765 00028-12-2024 32,734.69 2025 Springbrook Financial Software Fees

Total for Vendor SpringHo - Springbrook Holding Company, LLC: 32,734.69

SystemsN - SystemsNet
01-407-450 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 36059 00028-12-2024 656.10 Admin- Twp Domain Registration- GoDaddy
01-407-450 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 36072 00028-12-2024 450.00 On-Site Services
01-407-450 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 36235 00028-12-2024 8,247.51 Police- Computers Backup & Support- December 2024
01-407-450 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 36237 00028-12-2024 8,659.40 Admin- Computers Backup & Support- December 2024
01-407-450 12/11/2024 12/2/2024 36251 00028-12-2024 2,150.00 Network Security/ Firewall Upgrade

Total for Vendor SystemsN - SystemsNet: 20,163.01

Tents - Tents & Events
01-457-520 12/11/2024 11/9/2024 89886-2 00028-12-2024 393.00 Table & Chairs Rental- Veterans Day Event

Total for Vendor Tents - Tents & Events: 393.00

Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/19/2024 36196 00028-12-2024 119.90 Fleet- PubWks- Solenoid- TK #12

Total for Vendor Torodyne - Torodyne Auto Electric and Battery: 119.90

Traisr - Traisr, LLC
01-407-318 12/11/2024 10/31/2024 3053 00028-12-2024 1,650.00 Traisr- October 2024
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f21623cf-401f-49b3-96f0-24fedb141d88
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=72753973-1caf-4c4d-b849-0eee773cd26b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796621
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=05ab21a9-107e-4d7d-9969-5d1636d1ac05
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-457-520
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796693
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e26e010a-62f1-4c92-ac6c-8d31d7329608
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-407-318

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Traisr - Traisr, LLC: 1,650.00
Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.
01-434-220 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 S100062609.001  00028-12-2024 32.27 Lights- Senior Center
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/25/2024 S100062760.001  00028-12-2024 77.86 Conduit Clamps- Salt Shed
Total for Vendor Tri-Coun - Tri-County Electrical Supply Inc.: 110.13
U.S.Muni - U.S. Municipal Supply Inc.
01-437-256 12/11/2024 11/15/2024 6225305 00028-12-2024 419.68 Fleet- PubWks- Plow Curb Bumpers
Total for Vendor U.S.Muni - U.S. Municipal Supply Inc.: 419.68
UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 12/11/2024 11/27/2024 159688 00028-12-2024 3,830.00 Code- Third Party Inspection
Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 3,830.00
UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton
01-437-257 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 1140032192 00028-12-2024 884.76 Fleet- Fire Marshal- Tires
01-437-258 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 1140032192 00028-12-2024 656.64 Fleet- P&R Al- Tires
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 1,541.40
USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/1/2024 S7712067.001 00028-12-2024 43.72 Bldg Maint- Admin- Bathroom Repairs
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/4/2024 S7712067.002 00028-12-2024 233.27 Bldg Maint- Admin- Bathroom Repairs
01-409-373 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 S7720228.001 00028-12-2024 277.58 Bldg Maint- Police- Faucets
Total for Vendor USSupply - US Supply Co. Inc.: 554.57
WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh III & Associates PC
01-418-310 12/11/2024 11/16/2024 592 00028-12-2024 1,040.00 ZHB- Solicitor (10/16 - 11/15)
Total for Vendor WalshT - Thomas J. Walsh IIT & Associates PC: 1,040.00
Wang - Jun Wang and Lilin Zhong
01-362-410 12/11/2024 11/12/2024 Refund 00028-12-2024 580.50 Refund- Cancelled Building Permit

AP-Outstanding Invoices (12/4/2024 - 3:21 PM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796720
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796739
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-257
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796770
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796820
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-418-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=d5c91882-32f2-4b0d-ae21-079cbcc75f5b
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-362-410

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Total for Vendor Wang - Jun Wang and Lilin Zhong: 580.50
Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.
01-409-450 12/11/2024 11/11/2024 43060 00028-12-2024 1,000.00 Bldg Maint- Civic Center- Semi-Annual HVAC Maint
01-409-450 12/11/2024 11/11/2024 43063 00028-12-2024 2,200.00 Bldg Maint- Police- Semi-Annual HVAC Maint
Total for Vendor Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.: 3,200.00
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 446,215.91
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
ChapmanM - Mark Chapman
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/10/2024 WE 11/10/2024 00028-12-2024 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/17/2024 WE 11/17/2024 00028-12-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor ChapmanM - Mark Chapman: 300.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
03-403-160 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec02 00028-12-2024 590.00 Tax Collector Commission- Dec 2024
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 590.00
DesaroA - Andrew Desaro
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/10/2024 WE 11/10/2024 00028-12-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/17/2024 WE 11/17/2024 00028-12-2024 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DesaroA - Andrew Desaro: 300.00
DitriD - Domenico Ditri
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/10/2024 WE 11/10/2024 00028-12-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/17/2024 WE 11/17/2024 00028-12-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DitriD - Domenico Ditri: 180.00
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796896
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2d72b444-02ef-40ee-a2ad-436b1068bc08
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e3f24dcc-97a4-4a74-ad0b-e18add766273
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=3b42c907-ceaa-43f2-bcb8-a6f003f6252a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
03-411-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.FD 00028-12-2024 7,101.35 HRA- Sep 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-196 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 28225.FD 00028-12-2024 62,510.40 Health Premiums- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 69,611.75
EMRPower - EMR Power Systems LLC
03-409-450 12/11/2024 11/20/2024 87131 00028-12-2024 135.00 Bldg Maint- Generator Service- Station #83
Total for Vendor EMRPower - EMR Power Systems LLC: 135.00
Filipcza - Andrew Filipczak
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/10/2024 WE 11/10/2024 00028-12-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/17/2024 WE 11/17/2024 00028-12-2024 210.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/24/2024 WE 11/24/2024 00028-12-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Filipcza - Andrew Filipczak: 570.00
FoisyR - Raymond Foisy
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/17/2024 WE 11/17/2024 00028-12-2024 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/24/2024 WE 11/24/2024 00028-12-2024 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 WE 12/01/2024 00028-12-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor FoisyR - Raymond Foisy: 390.00
GasTecEn - GasTec Enterprises Inc.
03-409-360 12/11/2024 11/14/2024 1261356 00028-12-2024 1,299.11 Station #83- Propane
Total for Vendor GasTecEn - GasTec Enterprises Inc.: 1,299.11
HantB - Brian Hantwerker
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/10/2024 WE 11/10/2024 00028-12-2024 120.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/17/2024 WE 11/17/2024 00028-12-2024 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794987
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=a1fc222b-b6d6-43bc-9584-be725e2c255a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dd4998b9-2dcb-4e9d-a304-a78a8db2188e
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795144
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-409-360
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc4c6788-ecc0-481e-a73f-ab4b440830c5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND
HantB - Brian Hantwerker
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/24/2024 WE 11/24/2024 00028-12-2024 150.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor HantB - Brian Hantwerker: 450.00
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
03-411-199 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec05 00028-12-2024 1,213.44 Group Life Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-198 12/11/2024 12/1/2024 Dec24 00028-12-2024 1,559.61 Group Disability Insurance- Dec 2024
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 2,773.05
McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.
03-411-238 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 238130-1 00028-12-2024 126.99 Uniforms- Gasiewski
03-411-238 12/11/2024 11/21/2024 238185 00028-12-2024 156.39 Uniforms- Gouldey
Total for Vendor McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.: 283.38
McDoweR - Richard McDowell
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/3/2024 WE 11/03/2024 00028-12-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/10/2024 WE 11/10/2024 00028-12-2024 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Total for Vendor McDoweR - Richard McDowell: 150.00
NorburyJ - James P Norbury
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/3/2024 WE 11/03/2024 00028-12-2024 30.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/10/2024 WE 11/10/2024 00028-12-2024 30.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/17/2024 WE 11/17/2024 00028-12-2024 90.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
03-411-191 12/11/2024 11/24/2024 WE 11/24/2024 00028-12-2024 60.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor NorburyJ - James P Norbury: 210.00
NorthVFC - Northampton Twp Fire Department (VFC)
03-411-238 12/11/2024 11/25/2024 Reimbursement 00028-12-2024 792.00 Reimbursement- Uniforms
Total for Vendor NorthVFC - Northampton Twp Fire Department (VFC): 792.00
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc4c6788-ecc0-481e-a73f-ab4b440830c5
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-191
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2024:03-411-198